





INCLUDED HARDWARE

HARDWARE	QTY
1/4-20 X 1/2" HEX BOLT	2
1/4" FLAT WASHER	2
1/4" LOCK-WASHER	2
5/16-18 X 3/4" CARRIAGE BOLT	6
5/16-18 SERRATED-FLANGE LOCKNUT	6
M8 X 1.25 X 25mm HEX BOLT	2
M8 FLAT WASHER	2
M8 LOCK-WASHER	2

IP-00143 Rev. A - 01/25/17 Page 1/1

Copyright © This drawing is property of L-com, Inc. All rights reserved.